2E-ED1200-2E
2E-ED1200-2E ED1200 1200VA 720W LED 2xSCHUKO
Specification
Device type line-interactive
Mounting type classic (tower)
Input voltage 162-295 V
Input frequency 50-60
Output voltage 220 V / 230 V / 240 V
Max. Output Power 1200 VA
Effective Output Power 720 V
Output frequency 50-60
Outlets with a reserve 3 pcs SCHUKO
Type of output power SCHUKO
Established batteries 2 pcs 12В / 7 Aг
Cold start ✔️
Additional information "restart" function / automatic voltage regulation AVR / cold start function
Noise level 45 dB (1 м)
Operating temperature 0-40 °C
Relative humidity 20 - 90%
Colour black
Dimensions ( HxWxD ) 170 x 140 x 345
Battery warranty 1 year (2 роки на електроніку)
The weight 8.6 kg
Model 2E-ED1200-2E
Brend 2E
Vatt 1200VA
Rejim Interaktiv
Forma Tower
UPS | 2E-ED1200-2E 2E